
H-klasse
1 34161 P.J.M. Benne 2240 KSVR 231
2 26451 G.J. van Uitert 7002 SV Le Cartouche 230
3 56659 E.T.J.M. Buurman 3648 SV De Ronde Venen 229
4 116568 K. Dousis 2590 SV Gorcum 229
5 133522 P. Prins 2590 SV Gorcum 229
6 37102 P. Rotmans 2201 AR10 - Wateringen 228
7 146702 F.H.B. Drenth 2060 KSV Oranje Nassau 228
8 105076 W. Kerkhoff 2620 HPSV afd. Schieten 227
9 111090 M. Turenhout 2930 SV De Duinschutters 225

10 112008 M. Rombouts 2620 HPSV afd. Schieten 224
11 25368 R.H. Teske 2260 SV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp 223
12 123826 F. Kuçuk 3648 SV De Ronde Venen 222
13 139091 R. Smit 2201 AR10 - Wateringen 220
14 120735 G.C. Timmer 2550 SV OKK 220
15 102458 P. Pieper 2620 HPSV afd. Schieten 219
16 141238 R. Fischer 2060 KSV Oranje Nassau 218
17 71273 R. v.d. Zalm 2040 SV Doel Treffend 216
18 138412 H. Buster 2201 AR10 - Wateringen 215
19 2247 N. Slootweg 2570 SV Robin Hood - Woerden 215
20 154710 G. Boerma 2060 KSV Oranje Nassau 214
21 147078 R. Bernhardt 2370 SV Zoetermeer 212
22 27651 H.C. van Gastel 2580 SV Flobert 211
23 112106 T.W. Arp 1030 SV 't Fort - Hoofddorp 210
24 44321 A. Kreyl 2300 SV COM Rotterdam 207
25 110504 Horvath 2300 SV COM Rotterdam 207
26 90718 R. Evers 2550 SV OKK 204
27 96107 M.J.L. v.d. Putte 3090 SV Prins Hendrik 202
28 140072 E.H. Padding 2060 KSV Oranje Nassau 200
29 157604 H. Klompenaar 3090 SV Prins Hendrik 200
30 91767 D.J. Ozinga 7500 SV De Graafschap 199
31 77672 J.C. v. Roekel 3090 SV Prins Hendrik 190
32 140629 H. Muiselaar 2620 HPSV afd. Schieten 189
33 82116 R. van Zanten 2201 AR10 - Wateringen 187
34 107783 S.W. Huijkman 2120 SC Loosduinse Burgerwacht 186
35 8766 G.D. v. Uitert 7002 SV Le Cartouche 185
36 80500 E.F.F. Ansink 2620 HPSV afd. Schieten 172
37 5326 B. Zeeman 2250 SV Monster 171
38 146484 Dhr. Walpot 2060 KSV Oranje Nassau 160
39 140716 M. de Zoete 2201 AR10 - Wateringen 156
40 158986 E. Shriemisier 3648 SV De Ronde Venen 131
41 159277 R.J.E. Vaessens 3090 SV Prins Hendrik 108
42 138323 R. van der Elst 2201 AR10 - Wateringen 99

A-klasse
1 117581 S. Mostert 2620 HPSV afd. Schieten 226
2 117326 J. Coppens 2550 SV OKK 225
3 154176 L.D. de Bakker 2500 SV Flakkee 225
4 147976 Dhr. Roodenrijs 2550 SV OKK 220
5 92266 K. v. Rooden 2590 SV Gorcum 219
6 92868 A. Wolff 2040 SV Doel Treffend 219
7 63319 T. Kroos 2590 SV Gorcum 218
8 65604 M. Zuurmond 2620 HPSV afd. Schieten 217
9 124342 P.M. Jalsing 7002 SV Le Cartouche 217

10 77667 G.T. v. Harn 3090 SV Prins Hendrik 216
11 106872 E. ter Hofstede 1010 SV De Vrijheid - Heiloo 214
12 106875 B. Bras 1010 SV De Vrijheid - Heiloo 209

Willem v.d. Pol Memorial 2011
Open wedstrijd Militair Pistool

Eindstand 13 febr. 2011

pagina 1 van 5 d.d. 13/02/2011 - 21:05



Willem v.d. Pol Memorial 2011
Open wedstrijd Militair Pistool

Eindstand 13 febr. 2011

13 138320 A. Greve 2201 AR10 - Wateringen 208
14 136868 P. de Meijer 1984 SV '84 205
15 78071 T. Stolk 2300 SV COM Rotterdam 201
16 20410 P.B.G. v. Vaupel - Klein 2040 SV Doel Treffend 199
17 24392 R.C.A. Knip 2260 SV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp 199

B-klasse
1 28649 M. van Aalderen 3090 SV Prins Hendrik 227
2 104780 D.C.M. Colaris 2930 SV De Duinschutters 223
3 134802 J. Peperkroon 1090 Heemsteeds Schutters Gilde 221
4 59637 J. Christ 3050 SV Driebergen-Rijsenburg 215
5 65106 R. Broere 2500 SV Flakkee 214
6 111542 W. Didden 2620 HPSV afd. Schieten 209
7 48424 A. Sonneveld 2040 SV Doel Treffend 207
8 65041 F. Rosen sr. 2590 SV Gorcum 207
9 94504 M. ten Boer 1010 SV De Vrijheid - Heiloo 207

10 157965 D. Hof 2590 SV Gorcum 205
11 100121 H. Yelci 2040 SV Doel Treffend 205
12 74252 J.A.W. Kwint SV NATRES 196
13 1906 W. van der Roest 2570 SV Robin Hood - Woerden 194
14 74726 R.A. Brouwer 2260 SV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp 192
15 73892 J. Jansen 2305 SV Noordhaghe 183
16 135805 M. v. Reeven 2620 HPSV afd. Schieten 181
17 72684 C.A. Wauben 2620 HPSV afd. Schieten 180
18 17796 R.A. Varkevisser 3050 SV Driebergen-Rijsenburg 175
19 59775 E. Leenders 2305 SV Noordhaghe 163

C-klasse
1 94917 R. Kromkamp 2370 SV Zoetermeer 221
2 129633 J. Kremer 2040 SV Doel Treffend 211
3 20242 F.J.D. Dirksen 1620 SV Jacob de Gheyn 208
4 140639 H. Ros 2620 HPSV afd. Schieten 203
5 51607 A. v.d. Graaf 2590 SV Gorcum 201
6 21145 A.L. v.d. Landen 2570 SV Robin Hood - Woerden 201
7 109836 E. Hoogstraat 2620 HPSV afd. Schieten 201
8 147212 C. van der Deijl 1090 Heemsteeds Schutters Gilde 201
9 14816 W. Kersten 1090 Heemsteeds Schutters Gilde 199

10 18023 E.Th.R. Funck 1090 Heemsteeds Schutters Gilde 197
11 151910 J. v. Driel 2300 SV COM Rotterdam 196
12 138317 B. Greve 2201 AR10 - Wateringen 194
13 136814 S. van Noordt 2620 HPSV afd. Schieten 192
14 142591 J.W. Wesenaar 2550 SV OKK 192
15 62563 P. van Dongen 2040 SV Doel Treffend 191
16 98798 P. Hoppenbrouwer 2930 SV De Duinschutters 191
17 76324 G.H. Meijer 3090 SV Prins Hendrik 187
18 135798 G. van Reeven 2620 HPSV afd. Schieten 182
19 71074 R. de Ruiter 2260 SV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp 180
20 68045 K. Richmond 2305 SV Noordhaghe 176
21 106417 P.H. Breijnaert 2550 SV OKK 167
22 157693 M. Vermaat 2370 SV Zoetermeer 161

D-klasse
1 63388 H.T. Lemmens 2010 SV REAP 202
2 137632 V. v. Tuil 3090 SV Prins Hendrik 202
3 118970 P.F.J. Mijnhout 3050 SV Driebergen-Rijsenburg 199
4 132174 W.N. Scheelings 2620 HPSV afd. Schieten 198
5 111123 J.H. v.d. Bovenkamp 3090 SV Prins Hendrik 194
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6 135799 S. v. Reeven 2620 HPSV afd. Schieten 192
7 158252 J. Wiepking 1090 Heemsteeds Schutters Gilde 191
8 29449 E.D. v.d. Velde 2550 SV OKK 190
9 113225 G. Heikamp 3090 SV Prins Hendrik 188

10 76269 A. v. Westering 2210 SV De Vrijheid - Rotterdam 183
11 94505 B.J. Kulkens 1010 SV De Vrijheid - Heiloo 183
12 104729 M. 't Hart 2370 SV Zoetermeer 180
13 151531 D.S. Lloyd 2060 KSV Oranje Nassau 176
14 111824 S. Steijsiger 2590 SV Gorcum 173
15 64640 D. v. Workum 2040 SV Doel Treffend 159
16 115076 P.J. den Boef 2300 SV COM Rotterdam 145
17 51635 A.L. Staring 2930 SV De Duinschutters 141
18 69730 L. Cazemier 2060 KSV Oranje Nassau 138

E-klasse
1 136495 G. Klooster 2500 SV Flakkee 217
2 69097 A.J. van Duijn 2060 KSV Oranje Nassau 179
3 75061 J. Anbeek 3090 SV Prins Hendrik 177
4 147213 J. Tanamal 1090 Heemsteeds Schutters Gilde 151
5 123373 M.W.R. Jordan 1090 Heemsteeds Schutters Gilde 148
6 33724 H. Martijn 1090 Heemsteeds Schutters Gilde 147
7 125275 A.S. Hoekstra 1090 Heemsteeds Schutters Gilde 143
8 55588 P. Engelen 2060 KSV Oranje Nassau 134
9 10112 C.W. Yff 1090 Heemsteeds Schutters Gilde 131

10 73132 F.C. Groenenberg 2260 SV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp 123
11 125162 G. Otten 2620 HPSV afd. Schieten 122
12 91185 H. van der Hulst 2990 SV HSV '88 115

N-klasse
1 160917 J. Veldhuizen 3648 SV De Ronde Venen 211
2 161182 D. de Graaf 2370 SV Zoetermeer 191
3 160358 S.P. Villerius 2300 SV COM Rotterdam 186
4 162082 W. van Beesten 2060 KSV Oranje Nassau 186

Buiten mededinging
1 140072 E.H. Padding 2060 KSV Oranje Nassau 186
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Korpsen
1 HPSV afd. Schieten 1 677

105076 W. Kerkhoff 227

117581 S. Mostert 226

112008 M. Rombouts 224

2 SV Gorcum 1 677

133522 P. Prins 229

116568 K. Dousis 229

92266 K. v. Rooden 219

3 AR10 - Wateringen 1 663
37102 P. Rotmans 228

139091 R. Smit 220

138412 H. Buster 215

4 SV De Ronde Venen 1 662

56659 E.T.J.M. Buurman 229

123826 F. Kuçuk 222

160917 J. Veldhuizen 211

5 SV Flakkee 1 656
154176 L.D. de Bakker 225

136495 G. Klooster 217

65106 R. Broere 214

6 HPSV afd. Schieten 2 645
102458 P. Pieper 219

65604 M. Zuurmond 217

111542 W. Didden 209

7 SV Doel Treffend 1 640
92868 A. Wolff 219

71723 R. v.d. Zalm 216

100121 H. Yelci `205

8 SV De Duinschutters 1 639
111090 M. Turenhout 225
104780 D.C.M. Colaris 223
98798 P. Hoppenbrouwer 191

9 SV OKK 1 637
117326 J. Coppens 225

120735 G.C. Timmer 220

142591 J.W. Wesenaar 192

10 SV Prins Hendrik 1 637
28649 M. v. Aalderen 227

77667 G.T. v. Harn 216

111123 J.H. v.d. Bovenkamp 194

11 SV Zoetermeer 1 624
94917 R. Kromkamp 221

147078 R. Berhardt 212

161182 D. de Graaf 191
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12 SV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp 614
25368 R.H. Teske 223

24392 R.C.A. Knip 199

74726 R.A. Brouwer 192

13 SV Prins Hendrik 2 594
137632 V. v. Tuil 202

96107 M.J.L. v.d. Putte 202

77672 J.C. v. Roekel 190

14 SV COM Rotterdam 2 589
110504 Horvath 207

151910 J. v. Driel 196

160358 S.P. Villerius 186

15 SV COM Rotterdam 1 553
44321 A. Kreyl 207

78071 T. Stolk 201

115076 P.J. den Boef 145

pagina 5 van 5 d.d. 13/02/2011 - 21:05


